-DUPLICATE

STATE OF KANSAS STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION CONSERVATION DIVISION 211 NORTH EROADWAY WICHITA, KANSAS

WELL PAUGGING APPLICATION FORM File One Copy

	bes Casing Pulling (Co. Address P. O. Box 221, Great Bend, Kansas
(Applicant) Lease (Farm Name)	Kultgen	Well No. #2
Well Location	C-NE-NE-NW	Sec. 16 Twp.16SRge. 12 (E) - (W) W
County	Barton	Field Name (if any)
Total Depth_	3361' 0i1 Ga	asDry Hole
Was well log file	d with application?	yesIf not, explain:
Date and hour plu	gging is desired to	begin 10-5-54
Plugging of the w	ell will be done in	accordance with the Rules and Regulations
of the State Corp	oration Commission.	,
Name of the person	n on the lease in c	harge of well for owner
J.	0. Forbes	Address Box 221, Great Bend, Kansas
Plugging Contract	or	Forbes
Plugging Contract	or's License No	49
Address Bo	x 221, Great Bend, 1	Kansas
dated 11-3-54 was	assessment for plug enclosed with orig , Kansas	
and payment will	be guaranteed by app	plicant.
76	6 12W	Applicant or Acting Agent Date Original dated 11-3-54 Duplicate dated 11-12-54
The second secon	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH	

We sent in two applications on 11-3-54 and have only received authority on one to start plugging. May we please hear from you? Thank you



STATE OF KANSAS

STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION CONSERVATION DIVISION

WICHITA, KANSAS

November 12, 1954

211 N. Broadway

Well No. Lease Description County File No.

Z Kultgen CNE NE NW 16-16-12W Barton 76-25

Forbes Casing Pulling Co. Box 221 Great Bond, Kansas

Gentlemen:

This letter is your authority to plug the above subject well, in accordance with the Rules and Regulations of the State Corporation Commission. When you are ready to plug this well, please contact our District Plugging Supervisor, Mr. Warren H. Horner, Box 207, Great Bend, Kansas.

STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION CONSERVATION DIVISION

cc: District Plugging Supervisor